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Final Results
Bergen Open 50 years anniversary PCC
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Bergen Open 50 years anniversary PCC - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 0.0000 91. Andreas Venås -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR loneranger

2 0.00 0.0000 40. Bjarte Nygard -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

3 0.00 0.0000
68. Andreas Vågsnes

Sælsbråten
-Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR thumbsup

4 0.00 0.0000 248. Tore Varlid -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

5 0.00 0.0000 56. Rune Lillerust -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR rusten

6 0.00 0.0000 217. Henry Ivarsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - SWE henry77

7 0.00 0.0000 245. Henrik Hornemann -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR farmer1

8 0.00 0.0000 8. Kjell Ryen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

9 0.00 0.0000 101. Kenneth Salen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR kenny

10 0.00 0.0000 66. Sebastian Kåsin -Pistol Caliber Carbine J - NOR

11 0.00 0.0000 156. Michal Lorenc -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

12 0.00 0.0000 65. Joar Varhaug -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

13 0.00 0.0000 138. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR sparky65

14 0.00 0.0000 253. Johan Marsh -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

15 0.00 0.0000 110. Orvel Varhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR

16 0.00 0.0000 286. Kristen Kåsin -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

17 0.00 0.0000 4. Enok Lobekk -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR lobekk

18 0.00 0.0000 7. Kennet Horpestad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR khorpe

19 0.00 0.0000 188. Lars Håheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

20 0.00 0.0000 159. Stian Kristoffersen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR naits

21 0.00 0.0000 120. Robert Dobosz -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR robert

22 0.00 0.0000 261. John Sigvald Skauge -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR leadslinger

23 0.00 0.0000 131. Ingebrigt Polden -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR spindrift

24 0.00 0.0000 96. Atle Olsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

25 0.00 0.0000 81. Geir Inge Gutierrez Vevik -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

26 0.00 0.0000 5. Anders Ulstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

27 0.00 0.0000 234. Sonny Roos -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR 2tapns

28 0.00 0.0000 194. Ronny Røise -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR bigwolf

29 0.00 0.0000 3. Hans Martin Ese -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR hansa

30 0.00 0.0000 31. Rune Hagen -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR racer1

31 0.00 0.0000 236. Hans Eng -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR

32 0.00 0.0000 25. Bjørn Christian Kallevik -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

33 0.00 0.0000 256. Bent Rønnekleiv -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

34 0.00 0.0000 21. Mathias Oftedal -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

35 0.00 0.0000 142. Heidi Ryum Marsh -Pistol Caliber Carbine L - NOR shieldmaiden

36 0.00 0.0000 177. Krzysztof Bajor -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR vigiland

37 0.00 0.0000 176. Rafal Policinski -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR rafaello78
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38 0.00 0.0000 262. Wenche Eimhjellen -Pistol Caliber CarbineLS - NOR

39 0.00 0.0000 247. Imre Strandli -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR imre

40 0.00 0.0000 263. Emil Støle -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

41 0.00 0.0000 111. Stian Sele -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

42 0.00 0.0000 69. Piotr Sitek -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

43 0.00 0.0000 17. Odd-Reidar Fuglestad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

44 0.00 0.0000 266. Gunnar Nyhus -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

45 0.00 0.0000 37. Trygve Tønnessen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR tyggen

46 0.00 0.0000 150. Ole Raymond Båtstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

47 0.00 0.0000 98. Andreas Van Der Burg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

48 0.00 0.0000 95. Andre Kolle-Neverdal -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

49 0.00 0.0000 99. Harald Håheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR sp0kjels

50 0.00 0.0000 127. Eyvind Fosse -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

51 0.00 0.0000 94. Ove Tviberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

52 0.00 0.0000 24. Jakob C Ryen -Pistol Caliber Carbine J - NOR

53 0.00 0.0000 87. Gunnar Barstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

54 0.00 0.0000 89. Einar Johan Holst -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR godtnok

55 0.00 0.0000 184. Ole-Martin Kristoffersen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR chillywilly

56 0.00 0.0000 116. Tor Einar Hetland -Pistol Caliber Carbine - - NOR

57 0.00 0.0000 114. Egil Hetland -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR

58 0.00 0.0000 67. Liv Cathrine Sælsbråten -Pistol Caliber Carbine L - NOR

DQ 26. Thor Ruthenberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR
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Bergen Open 50 years anniversary PCC - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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Bergen Open 50 years anniversary PCC - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 0.0000 248. Tore Varlid -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

2 0.00 0.0000 56. Rune Lillerust -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR rusten

3 0.00 0.0000 8. Kjell Ryen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

4 0.00 0.0000 138. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR sparky65

5 0.00 0.0000 159. Stian Kristoffersen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR naits

6 0.00 0.0000 194. Ronny Røise -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR bigwolf

7 0.00 0.0000 3. Hans Martin Ese -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR hansa

8 0.00 0.0000 266. Gunnar Nyhus -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

9 0.00 0.0000 37. Trygve Tønnessen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR tyggen

10 0.00 0.0000 95. Andre Kolle-Neverdal -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

11 0.00 0.0000 99. Harald Håheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR sp0kjels

12 0.00 0.0000 94. Ove Tviberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR

DQ 26. Thor Ruthenberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S - NOR
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Bergen Open 50 years anniversary PCC - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 0.0000 110. Orvel Varhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR

2 0.00 0.0000 31. Rune Hagen -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR racer1

3 0.00 0.0000 236. Hans Eng -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR

4 0.00 0.0000 247. Imre Strandli -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR imre

5 0.00 0.0000 89. Einar Johan Holst -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR godtnok

6 0.00 0.0000 114. Egil Hetland -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS - NOR


